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Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 Eastern Kentucky U. 284 275 278 837

2 Morehead State Univ 288 280 294 862

3 Miami (Ohio) 294 288 289 871

4 Cincinnati, U. of 294 282 296 872

5 Malone College 289 290 301 880

6 Dayton, Univ. of 296 290 298 884

7 Bowling Green State 291 297 298 886

IUPUI 296 297 293 886

John A. Logan CC 294 292 300 886

10 Ohio University 296 288 304 888

11 Wright State Univ. 307 291 301 899

12 Brown University 303 304 295 902

13 Centre College 305 299 310 914

14 Youngstown State U. 296 308 312 916

15 IPFW 310 312 314 936

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
1 Shaun McConnell E Kentucky 69 66 67 202

2 *Phillip Hendrickson E Kentucky 67 70 69 206

3 Trey Bowling E Kentucky 70 68 72 210

4 Andrew Aseltine Miami (OH) 73 71 67 211

5 Kyle Litter MoreheadSt 72 69 71 212

6 Ryan Britt E Kentucky 73 74 66 213

Matt Gann MoreheadSt 69 72 72 213

8 Brandon Knutson Wright St. 75 68 71 214

Brandon Smart IUPUI 73 72 69 214

10 Justin Moore E Kentucky 72 71 73 216

*Grant Gates Malone 72 71 73 216

*Donald T Wilkerson MoreheadSt 76 68 72 216

13 Rob Chappell Dayton 74 72 71 217

Larry Haertel Brown 73 73 71 217

Geoff Newman Cincinnati 74 70 73 217

Darren Phipps Malone 73 69 75 217

Chad Warmbein Ohio 70 71 76 217

*Clay Ballard E Kentucky 70 72 75 217

19 Conor Malloy Brown 73 75 70 218

Paul Marshall Cincinnati 76 69 73 218
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1 Eastern Kentucky U. 284 275 278 837

1 Shaun McConnell 69 66 67 202

3 Trey Bowling 70 68 72 210

T  6 Ryan Britt 73 74 66 213

T 10 Justin Moore 72 71 73 216

T 21 Jesse Massie 73 70 76 219

2 Morehead State Univ 288 280 294 862

5 Kyle Litter 72 69 71 212

T  6 Matt Gann 69 72 72 213

T 21 Austin Hansford 75 68 76 219

T 21 Lee Chaney 72 71 76 219

T 45 Shawn Tipton 75 75 75 225

3 Miami (Ohio) 294 288 289 871

4 Andrew Aseltine 73 71 67 211

T 26 Ben Bastel 77 70 73 220

T 26 Ben Wood 75 71 74 220

T 45 Joshua Dean 71 78 76 225

T 50 Connor Doherty 75 76 75 226

4 Cincinnati, U. of 294 282 296 872

T 13 Geoff Newman 74 70 73 217

T 19 Paul Marshall 76 69 73 218

T 21 Joe Young 75 69 75 219

T 26 Alberto Fernandez 70 74 76 220

T 40 Blake Tucker 75 74 75 224

5 Malone College 289 290 301 880

T 13 Darren Phipps 73 69 75 217

T 21 Scotty Jones 72 71 76 219

T 26 Jordan Grubb 71 74 75 220

T 40 Garret Barbush 73 76 75 224

T 86 Matt Strayer 87 77 84 248

6 Dayton, Univ. of 296 290 298 884

T 13 Rob Chappell 74 72 71 217

T 45 Sam Morton 74 74 77 225

T 50 John Zaller 71 81 74 226

T 57 Mitch Custenborder 81 71 76 228

T 72 Nick Trubee 77 73 83 233
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T  7 Bowling Green State 291 297 298 886

T 32 John Powers 74 73 74 221

T 38 Jace Walker 75 77 71 223

T 38 Andrew Ladwig 74 74 75 223

T 40 Trevor Spathelf 72 73 79 224

T 50 Matt Schneider 71 77 78 226

T  7 IUPUI 296 297 293 886

T  8 Brandon Smart 73 72 69 214

T 32 Tyler Zink 73 74 74 221

T 57 Todd Glowacki 76 76 76 228

T 57 Ian Pavlechko 74 80 74 228

64 Josh Baldwin 77 75 78 230

T  7 John A. Logan CC 294 292 300 886

T 26 Phillip Collier 70 76 74 220

T 32 Patrick Scheil 73 73 75 221

T 50 Scott McGrenaghan 82 72 72 226

T 50 Grant Price 76 71 79 226

T 65 Collin Neeman 75 77 79 231

10 Ohio University 296 288 304 888

T 13 Chad Warmbein 70 71 76 217

T 35 James Ellis 74 71 77 222

T 40 Tim Gusweiler 75 72 77 224

T 45 Mark Phillips 77 74 74 225

81 Stewart Jamieson 79 78 81 238

11 Wright State Univ. 307 291 301 899

T  8 Brandon Knutson 75 68 71 214

T 55 Jeff Pontius 76 73 78 227

T 65 Nathan Boatman 75 77 79 231

84 Luke Allen 81 82 82 245

WD Justin (Matt)Bond WD 73 73

12 Brown University 303 304 295 902

T 13 Larry Haertel 73 73 71 217

T 19 Conor Malloy 73 75 70 218

T 72 Chris Hoffman 78 79 76 233

T 77 John Giannuzzi 80 77 78 235

T 86 Trevor Carle 79 88 81 248
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13 Centre College 305 299 310 914

T 35 Rus Whalen 74 72 76 222

T 45 Tyler Griffith 80 74 71 225

T 65 Tyler Current 78 75 78 231

79 Mike Janok 73 78 85 236

DQ Derek Tingle 80 81 DQ

14 Youngstown State U. 296 308 312 916

T 55 Ryan Stocke 71 76 80 227

T 57 Jim Powers 79 74 75 228

T 68 Ryan McGraw 70 83 79 232

T 72 Ross Beal 76 75 82 233

T 82 Kyle Romig 79 84 78 241

15 IPFW 310 312 314 936

T 57 Tyler Haire 73 81 74 228

T 68 Nathan Hoff 78 80 74 232

T 72 Patrick Kelley 77 73 83 233

85 Jon Balyeat 82 78 87 247

88 Patrick Florea 86 87 83 256

Fin. Name School Scores
2 Phillip Hendrickson E Kentucky 67 70 69 206

T 10 Grant Gates Malone 72 71 73 216

T 10 Donald T Wilkerson MoreheadSt 76 68 72 216

T 13 Clay Ballard E Kentucky 70 72 75 217

T 26 Brandon Berry E Kentucky 75 73 72 220

T 35 Nick McDaniel E Kentucky 73 71 78 222

T 40 Brandon Gould E Kentucky 77 73 74 224

T 57 Aaron Telch Brown 76 76 76 228

63 Russell Goodwin Bowling Gr 77 75 77 229

T 68 Alex Zimmerman Centre Col 80 74 78 232

T 68 Andrew Davis E Kentucky 76 75 81 232

T 72 Jeff Pierce MoreheadSt 76 80 77 233

T 77 Ryan Larson Brown 77 80 78 235

80 Lanny Bensen Brown 83 78 76 237

T 82 Chris Cowright Centre Col 82 74 85 241

89 Greg Werntz Brown 84 88 91 263


